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GABARITOS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Areado, 27 de novembro de 2019. 

 

 

Comissão de Processo Seletivo 

PORTUGÛES 

1 A 

2 C 

3 ANULADA 

4 A 

5 C 

INFORMÁTICA 

1 B 

2 C 

3 B 

4 C 

5 C 

MATEMÁTICA 

1 A 

2 C 

3 D 

4 A 

5 D 

CONHECIMENTOS 

ESPECÍFICOS 

AGENTE DE 

COMBATE ÀS 

ENDEMIAS 

1 A 

2 A 

3 B 

4 E 

5 B 

6 E 

7 C 

8 D 

9 B 

10 A 

CONHECIMENTOS 

ESPECÍFICOS 

AGENTE COMUTÁRIO 

DE SAÚDE 

1 C 

2 A 

3 C 

4 B 

5 B 

6 C 

7 D 

8 E 

9 C 

10 B 


